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82.452.559 M. ARCIER Alexy 250 Pistolet Standard CG 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 85 90 86 88 81 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 516 1

03.478.996 M. CORCUFF Maxence 250 Pistolet Standard CG 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 92 88 78 88 79 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 515 2

82.580.229 Mme DUBOIS Léa 250 Pistolet Standard CG 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 76 77 76 75 81 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 461 3

82.457.620 Mlle VAYRETTE Marie-Sara 250 Pistolet Standard CG 1134072 STBT 72 86 86 77 64 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 461 4
82.550.483 Mlle SARDA Aymeline 250 Pistolet Standard CG 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 84 80 69 85 49 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 433 5

03.436.134 Mlle MASSIES-STOEZEL Audrey 250 Pistolet Standard JG 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 90 91 88 63 59 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 453 1
82.433.010 M. LE GAC Xavier 250 Pistolet Standard JG 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

03.436.240 Mlle LIROU Pauline 250 Pistolet Standard D1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 96 94 98 93 79 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 537 1

03.187.187 Mme LECLERC Isabelle 250 Pistolet Standard D1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 92 91 88 85 87 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 529 2

03.478.813 Mlle VAL Alicia 250 Pistolet Standard D1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 89 90 89 81 94 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 527 3

82.452.252 Mme BLATRIX Sophie 250 Pistolet Standard D1 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 85 87 89 88 76 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 503 4

82.432.970 Mme BOISARD Karine 250 Pistolet Standard D1 1166052 S.T. SALEILLES 86 87 83 80 70 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 487 5

00.863.477 Mme GENSAC Olga 250 Pistolet Standard D1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 89 88 86 73 65 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 479 6

82.592.812 Mme GIRARD Valérie 250 Pistolet Standard D1 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 80 88 84 82 71 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 476 7

82.522.495 Mme BIZET Carole 250 Pistolet Standard D1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 88 82 82 77 79 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 467 8

03.341.861 Mme JUDA Christine 250 Pistolet Standard D1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 82 75 71 79 67 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 438 9

03.341.608 Mme DELAFENETRE Dani le 250 Pistolet Standard D1 1111087 S.T. LEZIGNAN 79 83 76 71 50 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 413 10

82.484.207 Mlle CHANG Mélanie 250 Pistolet Standard D1 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 71 78 60 63 76 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 401 11

03.457.501 Mme DERIDDER Francine 250 Pistolet Standard D1 1130120 C.T. ST-FLORENT 61 61 51 62 49 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 344 12
82.520.006 Mme PAYAN Brigitte 250 Pistolet Standard D1 1130013 GAZELEC NIMES 56 64 66 59 54 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 342 13

02.964.722 M. RIOUT Erwann 250 Pistolet Standard S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 94 93 95 86 90 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 546 1

82.551.199 M. FOURNIER Pierre 250 Pistolet Standard S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 89 90 91 87 89 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 536 2

03.325.392 M. LAVERROU KRAUSER Charles-Richard 250 Pistolet Standard S1 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 91 89 91 91 90 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 536 3

03.273.353 M. EGRETAUD Eric 250 Pistolet Standard S1 1134005 BTC LANGUEDOC ROUSS. 97 96 91 97 90 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 527 4

03.407.197 M. SARDA Alexandre 250 Pistolet Standard S1 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 91 90 91 86 85 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 525 5

82.469.761 M. PALACIO Franck 250 Pistolet Standard S1 1166079 OSSEJA T.S. 91 90 85 86 81 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 509 6

02.805.985 M. CAVALLI Sébastien 250 Pistolet Standard S1 1166052 S.T. SALEILLES 85 88 85 81 81 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 498 7

03.200.398 M. GAILLAUD Jonathan 250 Pistolet Standard S1 1130018 C.T. ST-ROCH 79 84 86 83 73 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 493 8

02.675.224 M. VILLEDIEU Jérôme 250 Pistolet Standard S1 1134016 C.T.M.C. 85 82 80 84 73 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 478 9

02.620.655 M. DAVAIN Olivier 250 Pistolet Standard S1 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 84 81 85 80 72 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 476 10

82.635.145 M. FARGETTE Jérôme 250 Pistolet Standard S1 1148030 C.T. GEVAUDANAIS 70 66 77 87 69 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 441 11

82.481.850 M. PEREZ Jean-Marc 250 Pistolet Standard S1 1134072 STBT 72 75 70 66 57 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 405 12

03.264.237 M. JACQUES Sylvain 250 Pistolet Standard S1 1166089 STE VALLESPIR. TIR 56 57 65 64 58 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 372 13

82.660.976 M. HIERLE Thomas 250 Pistolet Standard S1 1148065 A.T.S.L. 53 63 43 47 42 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 297 14

82.626.595 M. BRINGER Jérémy 250 Pistolet Standard S1 1148057 STE MENDOISE TIR 56 51 50 51 49 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 291 15

82.661.000 M. BENOIT Stéphane 250 Pistolet Standard S1 1148065 A.T.S.L. 41 46 48 61 45 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 277 16
82.626.592 M. MOURET Pierre 250 Pistolet Standard S1 1148057 STE MENDOISE TIR 55 43 46 41 30 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 260 17

82.481.714 M. GOUDE Frédéric 250 Pistolet Standard S2 1130018 C.T. ST-ROCH 92 92 95 92 90 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 544 1

02.411.528 M. NOGUES Christian 250 Pistolet Standard S2 1166002 T.S.C. PRADES 96 90 90 92 87 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 542 2

03.383.113 M. DELIENCOURT Arnaud 250 Pistolet Standard S2 1134016 C.T.M.C. 91 92 92 95 80 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 539 3

02.590.259 M. RASPAUD Michel 250 Pistolet Standard S2 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 90 89 89 92 84 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 530 4

03.410.793 M. PLANUS Thierry 250 Pistolet Standard S2 233086 GIRONDINS TIR HM 91 93 86 90 84 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 528 HM

03.308.232 M. BOIX Jean-Louis 250 Pistolet Standard S2 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 92 96 93 87 83 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 527 5

03.419.645 M. BESSAGUET Thierry 250 Pistolet Standard S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 93 92 88 87 82 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 524 6

03.424.540 M. BUSSONE Régis 250 Pistolet Standard S2 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 86 91 80 89 85 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 520 7

02.586.022 M. GARCIA Gérard 250 Pistolet Standard S2 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 96 93 94 81 73 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 520 8

03.308.511 M. GIL Jean-Antoine 250 Pistolet Standard S2 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 89 89 91 86 86 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 518 9

02.437.158 M. BARANTIN Pascal 250 Pistolet Standard S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 93 89 71 87 85 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 511 10
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02.700.227 M. PEQUIGNOT Jean-Paul 250 Pistolet Standard S2 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 90 90 80 75 85 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 503 11

01.083.769 M. BANEWITZ Sacha 250 Pistolet Standard S2 1134016 C.T.M.C. 87 86 88 84 81 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 500 12

03.006.838 M. PASCAL Jean-Luc 250 Pistolet Standard S2 1148065 A.T.S.L. 88 76 83 86 82 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 497 13

03.458.288 M. THORON Jean-Marc 250 Pistolet Standard S2 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR BEL 92 89 87 72 85 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 494 BEL

82.519.759 M. REYNAUD Jean-Christophe 250 Pistolet Standard S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 80 91 84 82 81 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 492 14

00.756.418 M. BOUTEILLƒ Jean-Pierre 250 Pistolet Standard S2 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 69 81 87 82 86 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 490 15

82.474.989 M. DOMINGUEZ Stéphane 250 Pistolet Standard S2 1134016 C.T.M.C. 81 89 82 83 73 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 489 16

00.989.396 M. BLANCHARD Christophe 250 Pistolet Standard S2 1134072 STBT 88 89 81 74 77 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 484 17

02.700.052 M. LIBES Thierry 250 Pistolet Standard S2 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 84 81 81 74 89 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 480 18

82.556.386 M. CLAVE Jean-Claude 250 Pistolet Standard S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 82 85 78 71 74 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 474 19

82.518.625 M. SOULAT Philippe 250 Pistolet Standard S2 1130018 C.T. ST-ROCH 87 79 88 78 63 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 471 20

82.506.268 M. BURTIN Dominique 250 Pistolet Standard S2 1130018 C.T. ST-ROCH 85 89 86 70 66 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 465 21

02.870.028 M. CHANNAC Christian 250 Pistolet Standard S2 1130055 ESV TIR ALES AGGLO 86 84 65 76 73 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 464 22

82.494.663 M. DOUMERGUE Eric 250 Pistolet Standard S2 1111095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 75 81 82 78 73 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 458 23

82.609.927 M. VAN NUFFEL Vincent 250 Pistolet Standard S2 1134016 C.T.M.C. 82 88 80 85 75 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 457 24

82.580.554 M. JARQUE Joël 250 Pistolet Standard S2 1134016 C.T.M.C. 86 83 65 86 60 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 450 25

82.480.565 M. ARCIER Jean-Pierre 250 Pistolet Standard S2 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 87 84 59 67 74 68 0 0 0 0 0 0 439 26

82.494.978 M. SKALINSKI Sylvain 250 Pistolet Standard S2 1134072 STBT 77 74 67 64 74 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 426 27

03.040.376 M. MAUREL Christophe 250 Pistolet Standard S2 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 63 66 67 75 73 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 408 28

02.144.083 M. SAGNAL Dominique 250 Pistolet Standard S2 1148030 C.T. GEVAUDANAIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29

82.475.690 M. SOULAYROL Etienne 250 Pistolet Standard S2 1134016 C.T.M.C. DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF
82.641.675 M. BOUQUET Bruno 250 Pistolet Standard S2 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

00.863.698 M. PEZIN Jean 250 Pistolet Standard S3 1166056 T.S. BAIXAS HM 90 88 86 82 82 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 511 HM

00.420.334 M. CLAP William 250 Pistolet Standard S3 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 81 84 84 88 86 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 506 1

82.432.996 M. MASSART Jean-Louis-Gabriel 250 Pistolet Standard S3 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 90 89 78 86 86 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 505 2

02.621.914 M. BOUR Philippe 250 Pistolet Standard S3 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 88 91 84 88 70 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 503 3

03.468.658 M. GARCIA Pierre 250 Pistolet Standard S3 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 85 90 84 87 80 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 502 4

03.458.127 M. GRES André 250 Pistolet Standard S3 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 90 87 80 79 83 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 499 5

03.383.653 M. TROUILLAS Francis 250 Pistolet Standard S3 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 83 92 83 91 72 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 498 6

00.725.695 M. GOUAULT Joseph-René 250 Pistolet Standard S3 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 87 86 81 84 76 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 497 7

00.626.925 M. LECOURT Olivier 250 Pistolet Standard S3 1130013 GAZELEC NIMES 92 88 84 66 70 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 493 8

02.649.865 M. RANSON Henri 250 Pistolet Standard S3 1134091 CSAD ARTEMIS 82 85 81 78 80 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 471 9

01.002.957 M. PELFORT Bruno 250 Pistolet Standard S3 1130018 C.T. ST-ROCH 81 91 77 84 74 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 469 10

00.405.801 M. TANNIERES Michel 250 Pistolet Standard S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 84 76 67 83 84 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 465 11

00.210.152 M. PASQUIER Alain 250 Pistolet Standard S3 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 81 87 75 82 74 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 462 12

00.636.627 M. RODIER Jacky 250 Pistolet Standard S3 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 89 87 78 77 62 68 0 0 0 0 0 0 461 13

03.217.730 M. KHMIELNITZKY Pierre 250 Pistolet Standard S3 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 72 83 76 73 68 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 447 14

00.522.411 M. GOTTARDI Jean 250 Pistolet Standard S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 72 68 76 61 66 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 425 15

03.311.547 M. SANTACREU Vincent 250 Pistolet Standard S3 1134016 C.T.M.C. 88 65 66 69 66 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 423 16

00.548.111 M. LECCHINI Hervé 250 Pistolet Standard S3 1130055 ESV TIR ALES AGGLO 70 78 75 67 73 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 416 17

82.466.543 M. FAYOS Salvador 250 Pistolet Standard S3 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 72 72 68 70 62 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 406 18

82.458.622 M. PUARD Michel 250 Pistolet Standard S3 1134016 C.T.M.C. 79 74 72 71 41 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 403 19

02.743.332 M. MONNIN Michel 250 Pistolet Standard S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 82 81 44 67 59 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 399 20

02.586.526 M. ALAZET Robert 250 Pistolet Standard S3 1166052 S.T. SALEILLES 62 69 66 64 67 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 388 21

82.589.738 M. KRAEMER Patrick 250 Pistolet Standard S3 1111094 S.T. NARBONNE 61 62 57 51 42 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 324 22
03.383.558 M. RUIZ Philippe 250 Pistolet Standard S3 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 29 55 32 32 36 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 215 23

03.325.392 M. LAVERROU KRAUSER Charles-Richard 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S1 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 90 95 92 97 97 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 570 1

03.273.353 M. EGRETAUD Eric 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S1 1134005 BTC LANGUEDOC ROUSS. 98 96 93 95 96 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 568 2

82.551.199 M. FOURNIER Pierre 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 94 93 91 91 98 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 554 3

82.469.761 M. PALACIO Franck 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S1 1166079 OSSEJA T.S. 89 89 92 88 85 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 532 4
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02.805.985 M. CAVALLI Sébastien 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S1 1166052 S.T. SALEILLES 91 80 76 88 89 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 508 5

82.481.850 M. PEREZ Jean-Marc 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S1 1134072 STBT 75 80 86 73 90 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 485 6

02.675.224 M. VILLEDIEU Jérôme 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S1 1134016 C.T.M.C. 86 72 76 79 66 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 456 7

82.587.613 M. KUZAN David 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S1 1148065 A.T.S.L. 74 84 64 66 59 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 427 8

03.264.237 M. JACQUES Sylvain 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S1 1166089 STE VALLESPIR. TIR 64 64 70 54 40 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 334 9

82.511.123 Mlle PUIG Fabienne 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S1 1166089 STE VALLESPIR. TIR 45 53 42 61 30 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 280 10

82.626.595 M. BRINGER Jérémy 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S1 1148057 STE MENDOISE TIR 15 27 47 48 45 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 228 11
82.626.592 M. MOURET Pierre 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S1 1148057 STE MENDOISE TIR 14 19 30 20 48 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 154 12

03.410.793 M. PLANUS Thierry 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S2 233086 GIRONDINS TIR HM 94 90 93 91 89 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 549 HM

02.590.259 M. RASPAUD Michel 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S2 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 83 95 90 87 94 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 542 1

02.411.528 M. NOGUES Christian 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S2 1166002 T.S.C. PRADES 88 86 89 87 87 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 529 2

02.437.158 M. BARANTIN Pascal 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 89 91 91 80 86 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 524 3

82.506.268 M. BURTIN Dominique 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S2 1130018 C.T. ST-ROCH 88 93 87 90 81 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 513 4

01.083.769 M. BANEWITZ Sacha 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S2 1134016 C.T.M.C. 90 85 81 84 85 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 511 5

03.383.113 M. DELIENCOURT Arnaud 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S2 1134016 C.T.M.C. 87 89 88 82 86 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 509 6

82.519.759 M. REYNAUD Jean-Christophe 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 84 89 79 87 83 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 508 7

03.420.018 M. BENEDITTINI Henri 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S2 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 83 90 77 82 80 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 499 8

03.308.232 M. BOIX Jean-Louis 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S2 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 82 91 87 70 68 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 470 9

03.457.874 M. ALZONNE Philippe 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S2 1148030 C.T. GEVAUDANAIS 73 80 83 73 65 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 456 10

02.367.136 M. VOLLE Charly 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S2 1130010 S.T. LA PORTE D'OR 87 91 84 70 46 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 454 11

03.006.838 M. PASCAL Jean-Luc 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S2 1148065 A.T.S.L. 62 69 63 87 85 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 446 12

02.870.028 M. CHANNAC Christian 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S2 1130055 ESV TIR ALES AGGLO 73 82 65 87 70 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 441 13

82.505.501 M. SCHIFFANO Jean-Fran ois 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S2 1130110 S.T. THOLOZAN 81 83 78 55 76 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 421 14

82.529.075 M. BOUZIGE Thierry 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S2 1130005 STE PROVENCALE TIR 70 58 63 14 34 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 258 15

82.526.414 M. HERMET Dominique 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S2 1148065 A.T.S.L. 41 38 32 52 57 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 245 16
82.580.554 M. JARQUE Joël 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S2 1134016 C.T.M.C. 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 17

00.420.334 M. CLAP William 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S3 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 89 91 90 89 86 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 534 1

03.280.093 M. PIERROT Jean-Hugues 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S3 1111094 S.T. NARBONNE 91 86 87 88 86 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 529 2

00.725.695 M. GOUAULT Joseph-René 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S3 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 82 83 90 87 90 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 521 3

03.458.127 M. GRES André 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S3 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 89 89 91 78 86 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 521 4

03.217.730 M. KHMIELNITZKY Pierre 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S3 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 87 90 89 88 83 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 520 5

00.636.627 M. RODIER Jacky 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S3 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 86 84 86 85 89 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 516 6

00.863.698 M. PEZIN Jean 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S3 1166056 T.S. BAIXAS HM 87 81 89 86 92 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 506 HM

00.756.339 M. JUBAL Guy 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S3 1166079 OSSEJA T.S. 87 87 86 80 85 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 496 7

03.311.547 M. SANTACREU Vincent 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S3 1134016 C.T.M.C. 76 94 83 69 80 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 472 8

00.548.111 M. LECCHINI Hervé 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S3 1130055 ESV TIR ALES AGGLO 70 77 84 72 75 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 457 9

00.522.411 M. GOTTARDI Jean 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 48 82 83 76 82 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 452 10

03.457.527 M. BONNE Christian 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S3 1130005 STE PROVENCALE TIR 78 67 79 77 72 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 452 11

00.279.293 M. AUJOULAT Michel 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S3 1130110 S.T. THOLOZAN 88 89 91 46 66 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 452 12

01.002.957 M. PELFORT Bruno 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S3 1130018 C.T. ST-ROCH 83 90 82 76 62 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 452 13

00.735.225 M. BARRA Claude 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S3 1130005 STE PROVENCALE TIR 90 83 92 69 64 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 448 14

02.586.526 M. ALAZET Robert 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S3 1166052 S.T. SALEILLES 59 79 74 49 71 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 378 15

03.342.790 M. GIAI-BRUERI Jean-Marc 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S3 1148058 T.S. CANOURGUAIS 56 57 63 62 49 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 347 16

00.352.851 M. MALAVAL Michel 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S3 1148058 T.S. CANOURGUAIS 57 64 71 52 61 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 343 17

00.332.181 M. INESTA Emmanuel 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S3 1148057 STE MENDOISE TIR 68 65 69 43 45 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 324 18
82.646.343 M. OLIVE Philippe 251 Pistolet Percu Cent S3 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 47 47 43 40 66 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 312 19

82.580.229 Mme DUBOIS Léa 252 Pistolet 25 m tres CF 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 84 75 91 88 90 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 515 1

82.457.620 Mlle VAYRETTE Marie-Sara 252 Pistolet 25 m tres CF 1134072 STBT 79 78 79 92 84 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 493 2

82.550.483 Mlle SARDA Aymeline 252 Pistolet 25 m tres CF 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 79 78 87 80 78 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 472 3

82.656.090 Mlle MARMORAT Camille 252 Pistolet 25 m tres CF 1134016 C.T.M.C. HM 70 66 84 43 62 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 388 HM
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82.594.426 Mlle GARCIA Elsa 252 Pistolet 25 m tres CF 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 62 49 78 66 49 68 0 0 0 0 0 0 372 4

03.478.996 M. CORCUFF Maxence 252 Pistolet 25 m tres CG 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 88 91 90 91 95 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 547 1
82.452.559 M. ARCIER Alexy 252 Pistolet 25 m tres CG 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 88 89 79 93 87 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 530 2

03.436.134 Mlle MASSIES-STOEZEL Audrey 252 Pistolet 25 m tres JF 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 85 91 93 86 84 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 522 1
03.435.796 Mlle MARTY Ambre 252 Pistolet 25 m tres JF 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 85 86 89 80 65 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 479 2

82.433.010 M. LE GAC Xavier 252 Pistolet 25 m tres JG 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

03.436.240 Mlle LIROU Pauline 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 93 92 94 89 86 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 546 1

82.452.252 Mme BLATRIX Sophie 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D1 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 89 92 87 88 95 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 538 2

03.478.813 Mlle VAL Alicia 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 77 88 92 97 90 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 530 3

82.592.812 Mme GIRARD Valérie 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D1 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 87 86 86 88 86 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 513 4

03.102.063 Mlle GOUBIER Audrey 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 91 80 87 80 88 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 510 5

82.602.039 Mlle GALY Sandra 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D1 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 74 87 73 72 75 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 448 6

82.511.123 Mlle PUIG Fabienne 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D1 1166089 STE VALLESPIR. TIR 47 61 74 74 73 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 403 7
82.484.207 Mlle CHANG Mélanie 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D1 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 79 74 70 83 36 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 397 8

03.187.187 Mme LECLERC Isabelle 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 89 95 92 91 91 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 554 1

82.614.674 Mme GAUSSENT Marie-Christine 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D2 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 87 87 90 84 86 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 522 2

82.432.970 Mme BOISARD Karine 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D2 1166052 S.T. SALEILLES 88 89 94 76 80 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 517 3

00.863.477 Mme GENSAC Olga 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 89 85 88 85 88 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 517 4

03.458.173 Mme PIJUAN Sawsan 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D2 1111094 S.T. NARBONNE 84 87 84 82 91 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 507 5

03.341.608 Mme DELAFENETRE Dani le 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D2 1111087 S.T. LEZIGNAN 75 89 79 85 85 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 499 6

03.341.861 Mme JUDA Christine 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 82 86 80 87 80 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 496 7

82.522.495 Mme BIZET Carole 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 70 83 80 82 86 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 486 8

82.438.775 Mlle ALIBERT MARINI Florence 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D2 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE 94 89 81 67 73 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 478 9

03.257.060 Mme PESCAYRE Brigitte 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D2 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 71 58 79 76 85 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 449 10

02.628.271 Mme DAVAIN Arlette 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D2 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 71 80 85 74 75 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 448 11

03.342.870 Mme SANTACREU Jeanine 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D2 1134016 C.T.M.C. 74 81 82 71 68 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 443 12

03.337.358 Mme LORENTE Nadia 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D2 1134091 CSAD ARTEMIS 80 57 62 77 83 68 0 0 0 0 0 0 427 13
82.520.006 Mme PAYAN Brigitte 252 Pistolet 25 m tres D2 1130013 GAZELEC NIMES 74 58 65 77 67 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 412 14

03.273.353 M. EGRETAUD Eric 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 1134005 BTC LANGUEDOC ROUSS. 96 99 99 97 90 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 579 1

03.325.392 M. LAVERROU KRAUSER Charles-Richard 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 95 92 93 97 98 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 573 2

02.964.722 M. RIOUT Erwann 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 94 98 94 93 95 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 564 3

82.469.761 M. PALACIO Franck 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 1166079 OSSEJA T.S. 94 89 88 92 90 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 547 4

82.551.199 M. FOURNIER Pierre 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 86 92 93 91 91 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 545 5

03.407.197 M. SARDA Alexandre 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 90 92 95 95 94 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 539 6

02.571.716 M. MARTY Frédéric 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 88 86 89 90 90 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 528 7

03.008.736 M. LEFORESTIER Alain 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 1134016 C.T.M.C. 87 87 85 85 84 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 520 8

03.200.398 M. GAILLAUD Jonathan 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 1130018 C.T. ST-ROCH 74 85 83 89 86 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 506 9

02.805.985 M. CAVALLI Sébastien 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 1166052 S.T. SALEILLES 88 84 91 77 71 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 502 10

02.620.655 M. DAVAIN Olivier 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 85 81 84 68 81 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 485 11

82.481.850 M. PEREZ Jean-Marc 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 1134072 STBT 83 82 80 70 68 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 471 12

82.634.251 M. BLAIS Philippe 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 87 82 79 73 86 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 450 13

03.264.237 M. JACQUES Sylvain 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 1166089 STE VALLESPIR. TIR 73 76 73 60 50 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 405 14
82.476.447 M. BELTRAN Marcel 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S1 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

03.308.232 M. BOIX Jean-Louis 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 96 92 98 87 93 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 560 1

02.504.977 M. COLLET Patrick 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1134030 S.T. BASSES CEVENNES 97 97 97 87 90 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 559 2

82.481.714 M. GOUDE Frédéric 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1130018 C.T. ST-ROCH 90 95 89 95 92 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 557 3

02.586.022 M. GARCIA Gérard 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 92 90 93 97 94 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 557 4

03.410.793 M. PLANUS Thierry 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 233086 GIRONDINS TIR HM 94 91 92 92 94 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 554 HM

02.700.227 M. PEQUIGNOT Jean-Paul 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 91 91 91 95 96 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 554 5
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03.308.511 M. GIL Jean-Antoine 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 89 91 90 93 94 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 553 6

02.411.528 M. NOGUES Christian 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1166002 T.S.C. PRADES 94 94 92 91 92 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 553 7

03.424.540 M. BUSSONE Régis 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 89 88 94 92 96 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 550 8

03.419.645 M. BESSAGUET Thierry 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 92 85 89 96 91 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 549 9

82.456.667 M. CHURCHMAN Timothy 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE 98 96 90 90 87 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 544 10

00.989.396 M. BLANCHARD Christophe 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1134072 STBT 93 93 97 87 88 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 541 11

02.437.158 M. BARANTIN Pascal 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 90 92 91 85 84 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 537 12

82.519.759 M. REYNAUD Jean-Christophe 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 91 90 93 84 88 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 534 13

03.217.858 M. PESCAYRE Daniel 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 88 85 84 90 88 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 525 14

82.556.386 M. CLAVE Jean-Claude 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 92 89 86 75 90 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 524 15

01.083.769 M. BANEWITZ Sacha 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1134016 C.T.M.C. 91 87 88 83 86 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 524 16

82.506.268 M. BURTIN Dominique 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1130018 C.T. ST-ROCH 86 94 91 83 77 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 516 17

03.458.288 M. THORON Jean-Marc 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR BEL 81 85 88 82 92 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 509 BEL

82.474.989 M. DOMINGUEZ Stéphane 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1134016 C.T.M.C. 88 87 88 78 88 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 506 18

82.494.663 M. DOUMERGUE Eric 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1111095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 85 89 86 84 77 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 504 19

82.580.554 M. JARQUE Joël 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1134016 C.T.M.C. 87 86 90 78 73 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 501 20

82.480.565 M. ARCIER Jean-Pierre 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 77 81 87 78 89 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 499 21

82.609.927 M. VAN NUFFEL Vincent 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1134016 C.T.M.C. 84 79 81 90 78 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 495 22

02.700.052 M. LIBES Thierry 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 86 80 67 88 91 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 494 23

82.494.978 M. SKALINSKI Sylvain 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1134072 STBT 67 88 84 79 82 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 492 24

82.589.512 M. FAIVRE Cyril 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE 83 77 81 81 84 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 490 25

02.870.028 M. CHANNAC Christian 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1130055 ESV TIR ALES AGGLO 86 84 85 79 79 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 488 26

03.040.376 M. MAUREL Christophe 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 84 83 84 81 64 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 477 27

03.392.769 M. MATT Daniel 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 81 74 74 72 80 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 454 28

03.257.137 M. CHAMBERT Jean-Pierre 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE 58 68 80 77 76 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 431 29

82.480.574 M. CHARTIER Bruno 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 70 65 72 78 62 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 410 30

82.641.675 M. BOUQUET Bruno 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 62 69 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 31

82.475.690 M. SOULAYROL Etienne 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1134016 C.T.M.C. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32
02.590.259 M. RASPAUD Michel 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S2 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32

00.863.698 M. PEZIN Jean 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 1166056 T.S. BAIXAS HM 93 92 91 91 91 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 545 HM

00.725.695 M. GOUAULT Joseph-René 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 92 89 89 93 88 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 541 1

03.458.127 M. GRES André 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 86 90 95 89 89 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 539 2

02.621.914 M. BOUR Philippe 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 89 87 90 83 89 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 533 3

03.280.093 M. PIERROT Jean-Hugues 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 1111094 S.T. NARBONNE 92 79 87 88 93 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 531 4

00.420.334 M. CLAP William 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 85 92 92 86 86 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 530 5

02.743.266 M. BEGONZIO José 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 1130013 GAZELEC NIMES 91 91 90 86 84 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 527 6

82.432.996 M. MASSART Jean-Louis-Gabriel 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 91 89 87 86 91 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 527 7

00.636.627 M. RODIER Jacky 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 84 88 89 84 86 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 523 8

03.383.653 M. TROUILLAS Francis 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 92 87 83 87 89 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 522 9

03.217.730 M. KHMIELNITZKY Pierre 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 84 78 87 88 92 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 517 10

00.210.152 M. PASQUIER Alain 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 90 88 90 79 82 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 517 11

03.468.658 M. GARCIA Pierre 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 86 84 83 93 84 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 514 12

02.649.865 M. RANSON Henri 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 1134091 CSAD ARTEMIS 85 83 89 92 80 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 513 13

00.954.134 M. CHASSARD Stéphane 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 80 88 88 84 85 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 511 14

01.002.957 M. PELFORT Bruno 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 1130018 C.T. ST-ROCH 88 88 89 81 66 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 503 15

03.311.547 M. SANTACREU Vincent 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 1134016 C.T.M.C. 70 84 78 83 80 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 480 16

00.370.940 M. CALVET Yves 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 80 83 80 72 79 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 478 17

00.626.925 M. LECOURT Olivier 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 1130013 GAZELEC NIMES 80 79 90 77 65 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 473 18

00.405.801 M. TANNIERES Michel 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 62 78 89 69 67 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 446 19

82.511.093 M. TOURON Charles-Daniel 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 73 81 82 78 75 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 445 20
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03.458.172 M. PIJUAN Jean-Marie 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 1111094 S.T. NARBONNE 77 75 78 80 62 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 439 21

02.526.302 M. WENGER Daniel 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 78 84 75 62 60 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 415 22

82.466.543 M. FAYOS Salvador 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 81 73 72 36 70 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 408 23

01.007.806 M. PIROF Bernard 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 1166079 OSSEJA T.S. 66 73 71 63 60 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 408 24

03.383.558 M. RUIZ Philippe 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 42 59 55 60 70 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 366 25
82.458.622 M. PUARD Michel 252 Pistolet 25 m tres S3 1134016 C.T.M.C. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

03.478.996 M. CORCUFF Maxence 253 Pistolet V O 25 m tres CG 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 87 74 62 98 87 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 494 1

82.452.559 M. ARCIER Alexy 253 Pistolet V O 25 m tres CG 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 92 87 74 85 58 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 439 2
82.550.483 Mlle SARDA Aymeline 253 Pistolet V O 25 m tres CG 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 76 67 60 69 73 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 390 3

03.436.134 Mlle MASSIES-STOEZEL Audrey 253 Pistolet V O 25 m tres JG 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 73 70 63 79 71 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 414 1
82.433.010 M. LE GAC Xavier 253 Pistolet V O 25 m tres JG 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

03.325.392 M. LAVERROU KRAUSER Charles-Richard 253 Pistolet V O 25 m tres S1 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 100 90 89 94 96 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 556 1

03.478.813 Mlle VAL Alicia 253 Pistolet V O 25 m tres S1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 95 84 75 90 81 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 503 2

82.551.199 M. FOURNIER Pierre 253 Pistolet V O 25 m tres S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 92 84 71 90 88 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 496 3

03.407.197 M. SARDA Alexandre 253 Pistolet V O 25 m tres S1 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 88 77 45 93 91 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 484 4

82.635.145 M. FARGETTE Jérôme 253 Pistolet V O 25 m tres S1 1148030 C.T. GEVAUDANAIS 75 73 71 82 87 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 477 5

02.620.655 M. DAVAIN Olivier 253 Pistolet V O 25 m tres S1 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 83 87 41 84 67 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 421 6

82.610.233 M. MARZAL Thomas 253 Pistolet V O 25 m tres S1 1148030 C.T. GEVAUDANAIS 72 46 44 80 84 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 406 7

82.660.976 M. HIERLE Thomas 253 Pistolet V O 25 m tres S1 1148065 A.T.S.L. 64 63 65 73 58 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 399 8

03.457.501 Mme DERIDDER Francine 253 Pistolet V O 25 m tres S1 1130120 C.T. ST-FLORENT 61 56 48 73 53 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 363 9

82.626.592 M. MOURET Pierre 253 Pistolet V O 25 m tres S1 1148057 STE MENDOISE TIR 61 62 51 45 58 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 299 10
82.626.595 M. BRINGER Jérémy 253 Pistolet V O 25 m tres S1 1148057 STE MENDOISE TIR 66 58 40 31 29 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 288 11

03.410.793 M. PLANUS Thierry 253 Pistolet V O 25 m tres S2 233086 GIRONDINS TIR HM 92 90 85 86 93 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 540 HM

03.383.653 M. TROUILLAS Francis 253 Pistolet V O 25 m tres S2 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 94 85 73 88 82 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 506 1

01.083.769 M. BANEWITZ Sacha 253 Pistolet V O 25 m tres S2 1134016 C.T.M.C. 90 88 83 86 95 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 506 2

02.590.259 M. RASPAUD Michel 253 Pistolet V O 25 m tres S2 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 95 87 58 89 90 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 495 3

02.621.914 M. BOUR Philippe 253 Pistolet V O 25 m tres S2 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 80 88 73 89 90 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 492 4

82.481.714 M. GOUDE Frédéric 253 Pistolet V O 25 m tres S2 1130018 C.T. ST-ROCH 89 89 60 90 79 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 490 5

02.144.083 M. SAGNAL Dominique 253 Pistolet V O 25 m tres S2 1148030 C.T. GEVAUDANAIS 83 78 78 76 80 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 476 6

03.458.127 M. GRES André 253 Pistolet V O 25 m tres S2 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 87 88 76 80 78 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 469 7

82.518.625 M. SOULAT Philippe 253 Pistolet V O 25 m tres S2 1130018 C.T. ST-ROCH 88 83 42 87 70 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 449 8

02.367.136 M. VOLLE Charly 253 Pistolet V O 25 m tres S2 1130010 S.T. LA PORTE D'OR 54 73 78 80 87 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 433 9

03.458.173 Mme PIJUAN Sawsan 253 Pistolet V O 25 m tres S2 1111094 S.T. NARBONNE 84 72 47 88 79 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 411 10

03.308.232 M. BOIX Jean-Louis 253 Pistolet V O 25 m tres S2 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 69 78 57 79 69 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 408 11

82.494.663 M. DOUMERGUE Eric 253 Pistolet V O 25 m tres S2 1111095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 80 61 29 65 67 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 371 12

03.040.376 M. MAUREL Christophe 253 Pistolet V O 25 m tres S2 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 70 52 59 73 70 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 368 13

03.458.172 M. PIJUAN Jean-Marie 253 Pistolet V O 25 m tres S2 1111094 S.T. NARBONNE 86 73 52 42 75 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 355 14
03.217.730 M. KHMIELNITZKY Pierre 253 Pistolet V O 25 m tres S2 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 58 33 37 77 88 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 329 15

82.550.483 Mlle SARDA Aymeline 500 Pistolet 50 m tres CG 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 70 76 58 73 62 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 394 1

03.458.173 Mme PIJUAN Sawsan 500 Pistolet 50 m tres D1 1111094 S.T. NARBONNE 75 81 74 82 74 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 473 1

82.432.970 Mme BOISARD Karine 500 Pistolet 50 m tres D1 1166052 S.T. SALEILLES 77 78 76 77 79 68 0 0 0 0 0 0 455 2

03.217.737 Mme GREGOIRE Edith 500 Pistolet 50 m tres D1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 68 81 75 73 74 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 440 3

00.863.477 Mme GENSAC Olga 500 Pistolet 50 m tres D1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 68 68 69 73 76 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 430 4

82.438.775 Mlle ALIBERT MARINI Florence 500 Pistolet 50 m tres D1 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE 66 68 66 66 80 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 425 5
03.102.063 Mlle GOUBIER Audrey 500 Pistolet 50 m tres D1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

03.273.353 M. EGRETAUD Eric 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S1 1134005 BTC LANGUEDOC ROUSS. 90 93 93 89 91 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 545 1

82.551.199 M. FOURNIER Pierre 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 83 84 76 88 85 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 497 2

03.407.197 M. SARDA Alexandre 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S1 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 81 80 74 80 75 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 473 3

02.805.985 M. CAVALLI Sébastien 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S1 1166052 S.T. SALEILLES 70 70 75 73 76 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 445 4
82.476.447 M. BELTRAN Marcel 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S1 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
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02.437.158 M. BARANTIN Pascal 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 87 90 84 81 84 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 517 1

03.128.933 M. MATHIEU Claude 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S2 1130055 ESV TIR ALES AGGLO 85 87 84 88 90 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 517 2

82.456.667 M. CHURCHMAN Timothy 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S2 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE 84 83 89 82 85 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 508 3

03.308.232 M. BOIX Jean-Louis 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S2 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 80 86 91 87 82 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 506 4

02.590.259 M. RASPAUD Michel 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S2 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 83 86 84 83 83 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 504 5

03.424.540 M. BUSSONE Régis 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S2 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 79 86 78 87 83 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 495 6

00.989.396 M. BLANCHARD Christophe 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S2 1134072 STBT 78 87 82 80 84 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 494 7

03.419.645 M. BESSAGUET Thierry 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 84 81 89 86 79 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 493 8

02.536.082 M. MALAFOSSE Pierre 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S2 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 82 86 79 81 80 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 491 9

00.756.418 M. BOUTEILLƒ Jean-Pierre 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S2 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 77 88 79 83 84 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 490 10

02.586.022 M. GARCIA Gérard 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S2 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 80 76 85 80 81 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 489 11

03.410.793 M. PLANUS Thierry 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S2 233086 GIRONDINS TIR HM 82 76 84 84 78 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 487 HM

03.008.736 M. LEFORESTIER Alain 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S2 1134016 C.T.M.C. 81 76 77 83 78 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 476 12

03.339.297 M. CLABOT Thierry 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S2 1130100 TIREURS DE L'UZEGE 75 82 81 82 79 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 473 13

03.257.137 M. CHAMBERT Jean-Pierre 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S2 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE 78 70 77 87 85 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 471 14

03.308.511 M. GIL Jean-Antoine 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S2 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 64 82 75 82 80 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 463 15

82.556.386 M. CLAVE Jean-Claude 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 69 69 77 71 75 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 433 16

82.505.501 M. SCHIFFANO Jean-Fran ois 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S2 1130110 S.T. THOLOZAN 85 63 75 72 67 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 433 17

82.434.039 M. PETIT Richard 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S2 1130005 STE PROVENCALE TIR 64 78 74 69 79 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 428 18

82.494.663 M. DOUMERGUE Eric 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S2 1111095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 66 61 51 57 52 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 359 19

03.011.455 M. CAROLLO Eric 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S2 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 47 59 65 51 73 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 358 20
03.458.105 M. VIDAL Hervé 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S2 1130110 S.T. THOLOZAN DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF

02.719.560 M. CANAVATE Gérard 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S3 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 85 79 75 82 77 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 473 1

00.279.293 M. AUJOULAT Michel 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S3 1130110 S.T. THOLOZAN 63 73 78 84 84 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 468 2

00.735.225 M. BARRA Claude 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S3 1130005 STE PROVENCALE TIR 79 70 78 75 75 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 462 3

02.360.169 M. BIVOLAS Jean-Fran ois 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S3 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 75 69 79 75 78 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 447 4

02.743.266 M. BEGONZIO José 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S3 1130013 GAZELEC NIMES 60 61 83 78 76 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 439 5

03.392.836 M. MASSAT Pierre 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S3 1111095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 71 69 68 77 75 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 437 6

00.954.134 M. CHASSARD Stéphane 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 74 72 77 78 66 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 433 7

82.432.996 M. MASSART Jean-Louis-Gabriel 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S3 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 69 68 72 72 70 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 425 8

02.649.865 M. RANSON Henri 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S3 1134091 CSAD ARTEMIS 62 79 56 77 70 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 416 9

03.458.172 M. PIJUAN Jean-Marie 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S3 1111094 S.T. NARBONNE 70 77 74 65 57 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 413 10

02.675.616 M. ODDON Yves 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S3 1130005 STE PROVENCALE TIR 52 69 70 63 46 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 361 11

02.543.010 M. CHARLOPIN Denis 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S3 1130005 STE PROVENCALE TIR 72 62 56 73 49 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 360 12

03.387.743 M. LEONARD Gérard 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S3 1166002 T.S.C. PRADES 59 69 62 62 50 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 351 13

82.589.738 M. KRAEMER Patrick 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S3 1111094 S.T. NARBONNE 53 45 64 52 23 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 288 14
82.476.905 M. FRANKLIN John-Pearcy 500 Pistolet 50 m tres S3 1166002 T.S.C. PRADES GBR 19 30 41 38 25 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 175 GBR

82.644.882 Mlle GAVROIS Julie 501 Carabine 60 bc MF 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 77,9 77,9 75,5 83,9 89,2 79,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 483,9 1

82.446.335 Mme KONIECZNY Pauline 501 Carabine 60 bc CF 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 98,6 99,9 97,9 100 97,1 97,8 0 0 0 0 0 0 591,3 1

82.596.415 Mlle JOSEPH Lanwenn 501 Carabine 60 bc CF 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 95,6 99,6 98,7 96,9 96,4 99,1 0 0 0 0 0 0 586,3 2

82.450.441 Mlle ZOCCARATO Célia 501 Carabine 60 bc CF 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 96,7 94,4 98,2 97 100,8 97,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 584,6 3

82.477.338 Mlle LEPAGE Kelly 501 Carabine 60 bc CF 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 91,8 97,9 94,6 94,7 96,9 99,4 0 0 0 0 0 0 575,3 4

82.641.957 Mlle MELLE Jeanne 501 Carabine 60 bc CF 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 94,3 90,2 94,8 93,9 96,5 93,9 0 0 0 0 0 0 563,6 5
03.480.305 Mlle DE CASTRO In s 501 Carabine 60 bc CF 1148065 A.T.S.L. 63 67 75 62 61 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 400 6

03.435.407 M. PAYAN Gwendal 501 Carabine 60 bc CG 1130013 GAZELEC NIMES 99 96,1 97,4 99,1 100,7 93,1 0 0 0 0 0 0 585,4 1

82.456.588 M. BERNIERE Louis 501 Carabine 60 bc CG 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 97,3 96,2 99,1 93,9 95,3 99,8 0 0 0 0 0 0 581,6 2

82.458.948 M. FERRIOL Maxime 501 Carabine 60 bc CG 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 95,6 96 89,1 93,6 96,1 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 569,4 3

82.557.983 M. BRILLET Vincent 501 Carabine 60 bc CG 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 94 94 93,3 96,8 91,1 96,1 0 0 0 0 0 0 565,3 4

82.554.517 M. FOUCHE Théo 501 Carabine 60 bc CG 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 88,1 87,1 91,6 80,6 84,7 87,3 0 0 0 0 0 0 519,4 5

82.586.014 M. SOURNIES Paul 501 Carabine 60 bc CG 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 94,1 98 84,5 80,3 77,1 85,2 0 0 0 0 0 0 519,2 6
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82.552.768 M. CANITROT-ROBERT Terry 501 Carabine 60 bc CG 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 83,3 85,3 82,2 78,8 82 79,4 0 0 0 0 0 0 491 7

03.436.190 Mlle WATRELOT Gaëlle 501 Carabine 60 bc JF 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 97,5 103 101,4 97,6 101,6 102,1 0 0 0 0 0 0 603,2 1
82.638.039 Mlle ALTAGMAN Eva 501 Carabine 60 bc JF 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 95,8 89,9 94,1 92,9 91,3 95,4 0 0 0 0 0 0 559,4 2

03.151.279 Mme SENEGAS Camille 501 Carabine 60 bc D1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 99,5 98,5 101,2 100,3 102,9 101,2 0 0 0 0 0 0 603,6 1

03.102.063 Mlle GOUBIER Audrey 501 Carabine 60 bc D1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 100,7 102,8 101,8 97,2 98,8 99,9 0 0 0 0 0 0 601,2 2

03.200.367 Mlle GUILLOU HŽl ne 501 Carabine 60 bc D1 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 100,9 100,9 99,3 98,5 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 599,6 3

02.605.271 Mlle CADIERE Axelle 501 Carabine 60 bc D1 1130013 GAZELEC NIMES 95,1 98,4 102,2 98,6 95,6 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 587,9 4
03.435.401 Mlle CECILIA Lauryne 501 Carabine 60 bc D1 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR HM 95,1 98 97,1 100,1 96,8 96,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 583,6 HM

02.135.772 Mme MULTNER Caroline 501 Carabine 60 bc D2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 101,6 101,6 99,1 98,7 99,5 102,2 0 0 0 0 0 0 602,7 1

02.135.773 Mme PROST Evelyne 501 Carabine 60 bc D2 1111001 STE LIMOUXINE TIR 99,9 101,4 96,2 97,7 94,7 95,3 0 0 0 0 0 0 585,2 2

00.870.950 Mme AGARD Colette 501 Carabine 60 bc D2 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 92,1 87,5 94,8 91,9 97,4 92,8 0 0 0 0 0 0 556,5 3

02.729.944 Mme BRUNET Edith 501 Carabine 60 bc D2 1130120 C.T. ST-FLORENT 86,4 87,8 90,5 93,7 87,4 90,4 0 0 0 0 0 0 536,2 4

03.273.139 Mme VINYAS Nicole 501 Carabine 60 bc D2 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 73,2 78,5 83,4 83,7 82,6 82,8 0 0 0 0 0 0 484,2 5
82.432.969 Mme BENEJEAN Catherine 501 Carabine 60 bc D2 1166052 S.T. SALEILLES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

02.571.716 M. MARTY Frédéric 501 Carabine 60 bc S1 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 101,5 100,2 101,3 100,8 99,2 101,7 0 0 0 0 0 0 604,7 1

03.151.441 M. CHAMBERT Lucas 501 Carabine 60 bc S1 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE 99,9 98,8 99,7 99,7 100,6 102,9 0 0 0 0 0 0 601,6 2

02.373.605 M. LIERES Jean-Philippe 501 Carabine 60 bc S1 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 99,2 96 97,3 101,6 98 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 591,1 3

82.655.686 M. KOBIELUS Michal 501 Carabine 60 bc S1 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 98,1 96,1 96,6 95 101,3 99,2 0 0 0 0 0 0 586,3 4
82.626.592 M. MOURET Pierre 501 Carabine 60 bc S1 1148057 STE MENDOISE TIR 49 48 50 78 56 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 348 5

00.998.160 M. MULTNER Franck 501 Carabine 60 bc S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 102,9 104 101,4 102,5 104,5 102,2 0 0 0 0 0 0 617,5 1

02.419.863 M. NEBOUT Stéphane 501 Carabine 60 bc S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 101,9 95 101,6 103 100 100,8 0 0 0 0 0 0 602,3 2

03.262.482 M. DOLLA Francis 501 Carabine 60 bc S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 97 95,8 99,9 96,3 98,6 100,6 0 0 0 0 0 0 588,2 3

03.457.608 M. BERTHAUD Pascal 501 Carabine 60 bc S2 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 99,4 98,6 97,5 92,9 97,3 95,2 0 0 0 0 0 0 580,9 4

02.586.782 M. GENSAC Thierry 501 Carabine 60 bc S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 93,2 98 99,4 95,2 98,3 94,7 0 0 0 0 0 0 578,8 5

03.457.788 M. MESTRES David 501 Carabine 60 bc S2 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 95,9 96,5 92 94,1 95,5 94,8 0 0 0 0 0 0 568,8 6

03.419.697 M. ESTER Christophe 501 Carabine 60 bc S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 80 94,5 95,3 95,9 89,6 97,9 0 0 0 0 0 0 553,2 7

82.587.438 M. BRILLET Alain 501 Carabine 60 bc S2 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 90,6 87,8 92,1 87,5 94,5 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 539,5 8

02.586.206 M. VINYAS Jean-Luc 501 Carabine 60 bc S2 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 96,3 92,5 96,1 86,1 86,1 79,7 0 0 0 0 0 0 536,8 9

03.308.076 M. CERDA Franck 501 Carabine 60 bc S2 1166052 S.T. SALEILLES 82,1 85,6 88,7 90,4 93,4 81,2 0 0 0 0 0 0 521,4 10

82.552.772 M. SOLER Joseph 501 Carabine 60 bc S2 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 82,2 84 67,8 71,7 76,1 80,4 0 0 0 0 0 0 462,2 11

02.719.213 M. JACOTTIN Michel-Charles 501 Carabine 60 bc S2 1148065 A.T.S.L. 70 55 69 56 56 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 355 12
00.756.418 M. BOUTEILLE Jean-Pierre 501 Carabine 60 bc S2 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY DNF 72,1 43,8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 115,9 DNF

02.620.653 M. DAVAIN Michel 501 Carabine 60 bc S3 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 96,4 97 100,3 101 100,9 100,9 0 0 0 0 0 0 596,5 1

01.022.971 M. AUTHIE Rémi 501 Carabine 60 bc S3 1134016 C.T.M.C. 101 98,6 95,4 95,5 93,9 96,7 0 0 0 0 0 0 581,1 2

02.621.914 M. BOUR Philippe 501 Carabine 60 bc S3 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 96,6 97,2 99,1 94,2 90,2 92,7 0 0 0 0 0 0 570 3

82.616.213 M. BALCAEN Fabien 501 Carabine 60 bc S3 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 90,2 92,8 87,6 89,4 96,2 92,2 0 0 0 0 0 0 548,4 4

02.983.436 M. TANFIN Claude 501 Carabine 60 bc S3 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 93,3 97,8 91,4 89,2 93,6 48,2 0 0 0 0 0 0 513,5 5
02.586.526 M. ALAZET Robert 501 Carabine 60 bc S3 1166052 S.T. SALEILLES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

03.436.190 Mlle WATRELOT Gaëlle 502 Carabine 3 x 20 JF 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 81 84 89 88 85 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 513 1

82.446.335 Mme KONIECZNY Pauline 502 Carabine 3 x 20 CF 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 86 88 95 96 88 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 544 1

03.102.063 Mlle GOUBIER Audrey 502 Carabine 3 x 20 D1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 90 89 97 95 92 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 556 1

03.151.279 Mme SENEGAS Camille 502 Carabine 3 x 20 D1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 87 88 96 94 91 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 549 2

03.435.401 Mlle CECILIA Lauryne 502 Carabine 3 x 20 D1 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR HM 92 92 86 89 91 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 538 HM

02.605.271 Mlle CADIERE Axelle 502 Carabine 3 x 20 D1 1130013 GAZELEC NIMES 90 89 93 94 91 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 537 3
03.242.532 Mlle MAZERT Mathilde 502 Carabine 3 x 20 D1 1130013 GAZELEC NIMES 88 87 95 87 90 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 533 4

00.998.160 M. MULTNER Franck 502 Carabine 3 x 20 S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 94 93 95 98 89 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 560 1

00.628.589 M. MACONE Patrick 502 Carabine 3 x 20 S2 1130013 GAZELEC NIMES 85 87 93 94 88 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 534 2

03.262.482 M. DOLLA Francis 502 Carabine 3 x 20 S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 90 91 78 94 92 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 529 3

03.308.076 M. CERDA Franck 502 Carabine 3 x 20 S2 1166052 S.T. SALEILLES 72 71 87 88 50 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 438 4
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02.620.653 M. DAVAIN Michel 502 Carabine 3 x 20 S2 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR DNF 80 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 133 DNF

82.446.335 Mme KONIECZNY Pauline 503 Carabine 3 x 40 JG 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 91 90 84 86 95 95 95 97 84 89 87 84 1077 1

02.571.716 M. MARTY Frédéric 503 Carabine 3 x 40 S1 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 90 91 92 90 97 98 95 95 88 92 91 92 1111 1

03.151.441 M. CHAMBERT Lucas 503 Carabine 3 x 40 S1 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE 85 90 94 89 96 97 95 95 85 86 87 80 1079 2

82.655.686 M. KOBIELUS Michal 503 Carabine 3 x 40 S1 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 82 87 82 86 97 93 94 94 60 58 58 67 958 3

82.535.369 M. DALVERNY Fabien 503 Carabine 3 x 40 S1 1130013 GAZELEC NIMES 68 72 76 68 92 93 96 91 64 74 68 60 922 4
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